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OVERVIEW
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SCORE DETAILS
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SEO

Accessibility Performance

Content Design
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0O The page doesn't have enough keywords.

U The page title is too short.

U Meta description is missing!

O Text/Code ratio is too low.

0 The URL doesn't redirects with or without www.
O Server Technology is visible.

O H1 Title is missing or empty.

0O There are too many H2 titles in the page.

O H3 Title is missing.

O Hx titles are not optimized.

U You should add alternative description to your images.
0 DNSSEC is not enabled.

O Reverse(s) DNS exists.

O Microdata is not used.

U Open Graph is not used.

0O The twitter card is not defined.

0O There are too many scripts in the page, you should use external files.

O Sitemap is not defined in the Robots.txt file.
U Server does not use file compression.

O There are HTML code in HTML comments.

O HTTPS is not enabled

O Execution time exceeds 0.5 seconds.

O NoScript tag is missing.

U Website is not ipv6 ready.

O The page is not linked to Google Plus.

O X-Xss-Protection header is missing.

O Content-Security-Policy is missing.
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INDEXATION OVERVIEW

Ecole nationale de la magistrature |
http:/Amww.enm.justice.fr/

Ecole nationale de la magistrature |
http://mww.enm.justice.fr/

LINK JUICE OVERVIEW

Intemal links
B Extemal links
Nofollow link
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HEADER INFORMATION

PAGE TITLE The page titleis too short.

36 characters

Ecole nationale de la magistrature |

META DESCRIPTION Meta description is missing!
0 characters.

(Missing)

META ATTRIBUTES TYPE META CONTENT
charset utf-8
name generator Drupal 7 (https://www.drupal.org)
name twitter:card summary
name twitter:url http://www.enm.justice.fr/
name twitter:title Ecole nationale de la magistrature
name viewport width=device-width, initial-scale=1, maximum-scale=1.0, user-scalable=no
property ogsite_name  Ecole nationale de la magjstrature
property ogitype website
property og:url http://www.enm.justice.fr/
property ogtitle Ecole nationale de la magistrature

INDEXATION
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META ROBOTS The Meta Robots tag enables the indexation by search engines.

The meta robots tag states when search engines should explore, index or follow your page.
This tag can be responsible for the absence of your website in search engines index.

The "noindex" value prevents the page from being indexed and the "nofollow" value prevents
the links from being tracking by search engines robots.

The tag should be placed after the title tag and the meta description in the head tag of your
HTML document.

ROBOTS.TXT Arobots.txt file has been found.
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The meta robots tag states when search engines should explore, index or follow your page.
This tag can be responsible for the absence of your website in search engines index.

The "noindex" value prevents the page from being indexed and the "nofollow" value prevents
the links from being tracking by search engines robots.

The tag should be placed after the title tag and the meta description in the head tag of your
HTML document.

SITEMAP Sitemap is not defined in the Robots.txt file.
0 sitemap(s) have been defined..

Sitemaps are files providing search engines with an ordered organization of the linking
structure of your website. These files help you to define the importance you attach to each
page, their update frequency and their URL. More importantly, it is the list of all the available

pages on your website that search engines should crawl.

Written in XML file, a sitemap must not contain more than 50 000 URLs.
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DUPLICATE CONTENT

WWW REDIRECTION 301

LINK CANONICAL Canonical Url isdefined.

http://www.enm.justice.fr/

MULTIMEDIA

ALTERNATIVE TEXT You should add alternative description to your images.

1/7 images have an optimized alternative text.

SRC ALT
http://www.enm.justice.fr/sites/all/themes/theme822/logo.pn  Accueil
g

http://www.enm.justice.fr/sites/default/files/Concours.jpg
http://www.enm.justice.fr/sites/default/files/catalogue_FC.jpg

http://www.enm.justice.fr/sites/default/files/styles/portfolio_
3_cols/public/field/image/juger-creer-cour-penale-
internationale-2018.jpg?itok=XrD9Grhr

http://www.enm.justice.fr/sites/default/files/styles/portfolio_
3 cols/public/field/image/violence-femme-2018.jpg?
itok=KPmBe-6¢

http://www.enm.justice.fr/sites/default/files/styles/portfolio_
3_cols/public/field/image/koweit-ccoperation-2018.jpg?
itok=u-jTOx1B

./sites/default/files/logo-M)-34px.jpg
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NETWORKING

NUMBER OF LINKS There is an optimum number of link tags.

There are 63 links in your page.

N
0
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HREF

https://formation.enm.justice.fr/Pages/Accueil.aspx
https://e-formation.enm.justice.fr/login/index.php

http://ca.enm.justice.fr

http://www.enm.justice.fr/ip-intranet.php
https://www.facebook.com/EcoleNationaleMagistrature/
https://twitter.com/ENM_France

/

/?q=ecole

/?q=Presentation-ENM

/?q=Gouvernance-ENM

?7q=Pedagogie-ENM

/?q=Histoire-ENM

/?q=Galerie-photos-ENM

/?q=devenir-mag

/?q=Decouverte-metier-magistrat

/?q=Devenir-magistrat-etudiants

/?q=Devenir-magistrat-pro

/?g=inscription-concours-2018

?q=les-formations-de-lENM

/?q=magistrats-francais

1?q=formation-initiale-francais

17q=formation-continue-francais

?q=formation-magistrats-etrangers

?q=formation-magistrats-titre-temporaire

17q=formation-juges-consulaires

1?q=formation-conseillers-prud-hommes

/?q=formation-autres-publics

/?q=node/103

/?q=Dept-international-L-ENM-dans-le-monde

?q=formation-magistrats-etrangers
/?q=Dept-international-Appui-aux-instituts-de-formation
/?q=actu-26112018-Exposition-juger-Creer-Regards-sur-la-Cour-penale-intemationale
/?q=actu-26112018-Exposition-juger-Creer-Regards-sur-la-Cour-penale-intemationale
/?q=actu-23112018-Violences-faites-aux-femmes-comment-sont-formes-les-magistrats
/?q=actu-23112018-Violences-faites-aux-femmes-comment-sont-formes-les-magistrats
/?q=actu-21112018-L-EN M-a-signe-un-nouvel-accord-de-cooperation-avec-le-Koweit
/?q=actu-21112018-L-EN M-a-signe-un-nouvel-accord-de-cooperation-avec-le-Koweit
toutes-nos-actualites

/?2gq=missions-recherche-et-doc
/?q=travaux-departement-recherche-et-documentation

7q=les-prix-de-I-ENM

/?q=publications-departement-recherche-et-documentation
?q=infos-pratiques-recherche-et-documentation
/?q=arrete-23octobre-2018-nomination-dexaminateurs-specialises-au-titre-du-concours-complementaire-2018.
/?q=arrete-2juillet-2018-jury-d-aptitude-et-classement

?q=tous-les-arretes

/?q=marches-publics

/?q=espace-presse

/?q=plaquettes-de-presentation

/?q=toutes-nos-actualites

/?q=dossiers-thematiques
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LINK JUICE

THERE ARE NO LINKS
WITH UNDERSCORES.

FOLLOW LINKS

51 7q=info-concours-05112018

52 ?q=info-concours-19102018
53 /?q=toutes-les-infos-concours-et-scolarite
54 2q=offres-emplois

55 http://logement.enm.justice.fr
56  /?g=contacts

57  /?g=node/999

58  /?g=partenaires

59  /?g=mentions-legales

60  /?g=plan-du-site

61 /rss.xml

62 http://www.justice.gouv.fr/

Too many links in a page decrease the importance of each of them.

The excessive use of links can be similar to spamindexing for search engines and you would
lose efficiency.

More than 100 links must be avoided. If you can't avoid it, spread your links over several
pages.

There are more internal links than external links.
11.1% of your links are external links, in this case 7/63 links.

The link juice is related to the ratio between internal links and external links. It is used to
detect if the site is a gateway aiming at redirecting the user towards another website.

This ratio must be lower than 50%. The more links you add to a page, the less link juice each
link will receive.

There are no links with underscore.

100% of your internal links do not contain underscores(_), in this case 56/56
links..

The use of underscores "_" in a link is not recommended. They are not recognized by search
engines as keyword separators.

In order to structure your URL, you should replace them by hyphens "-". Search engines would
be able to distinguish each keyword thanks to the hyphen.

For example: http://www.mywebsite.com/shoes-summer will be associated to the keywords :
shoes and summer while http://www.mywebsite.com/shoes_summer will be associated to the
single keyword summershoes.

There are not too many linksin the page.
100% of your links are followed by search engines, in this case 63/63 links.

Links involving the rel=" nofollow " attribute are not tracked by search engines. In other
words, the search engine will not visit the page targeted by this link.

Each link, whether it is follow or nofollow, impact the spread of the link juice of the page.
Therefore, if your page contains too many nofollow links, the link juice assigned to the follow
link of your page will be decreased.

Thus nofollow links must be used only for pages that don't need to be indexed.
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RELIABLE LINKS Links arereliable.
100 % are reliable links, in this case 63/63 links.

A valid link is a link that can be properly read by a search engine. Javascript links are not
valid.

A Valid link is a link with a href attribute pointing towards a page, a URL or an anchor.

The Javascript links must be avoided and be replaced by scripts.
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PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE OVERVIEW

L. 5] o

FILE SIZE COMPRESSION RATE EXECUTION TIME
45.49 kb 0% 1ls

PERFORMANCE SCORE

C

C

D
e
L
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DOWNLOAD OPTIMIZATION

PAGE WEIGHT The page weight is good.
45.49 kb to download to get your HTML page.

EXECUTION TIME Execution time exceeds 0.5 seconds.
1s

COMPRESSION Server does not use file compression.

compression is not configured.

LOADING OPTIMIZATION

SCRIPTS LOCATION There are no scriptsin the header.

0 scriptsare not in the footer

INTEGRATED SCRIPTS There are too many scriptsin the page, you should use external files.
12.46 kb scripts are directly integrated in the page
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INLINE CSS Thereisno inline CSS in the page.

Theinline CSS are styles contained in the style attribute =" ": This technique is not

recommended because it weighs down your page and slows down the page render. Rather use
CSS classes that enables the reuse of styles.

STYLE TAGS There is no style tag in the page.
0 b of CSS styles integrated on your page

Avoid integrating your styles directly into the HTML file (style), it considerably increases the

weight of the page and doesn't enable the share of these styles in all pages. The use of a style
attribute is tolerated for only few lines (tolerated up to 2ko).
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DESIGN OVERVIEW

5| A o

DOCTYPE CHARSET SSL
HTML5 utf-8 Disabled
| m— |
= o7 Q

SERVER IP DESIGN QUALITY SECURITY
193.239.121.41 Correct Low
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STANDARDIZATION

DOCTYPE The website doctype is HTMLS.

HTML5

CHARSET Charset is valid.

Header : utf-8
Meta : utf-8

LAYOUT QUALITY

TABLE DESIGN Page does not use design with tables.

COMMENTED EI(..!-)“I;"E There are HTML code in HTML comments.
1.32kb of HTML code commented
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FRAMES AND IFRAMES No frame or iframe have been found in the page.

FLASH No flash content has been found in the page.

SERVER CONFIGURATION

ENVIRONMENT Server Technology is visible.

Server : Microsoft-115/8.5
Technology : PHP/5.6.31 ASP.NET

IPV6 COMPATIBILITY Website is not ipv6 ready.

IPv4:193.239.121.41 - Reverse: psk1041.oxyd.net

DNS DNSSEC isnot enabled.
Reverse(s) DNS exists.

host : enm.justice.fr
class : IN

ttl: 3599

type: A
ip:193.239.121.41
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SECURITY

SCANNABLE EMAIL No email address has been found in the page.
ADDRESS

X-XSS-PROTECTION X-Xss-Protection header is missing.

(Missing)

CONTENT SECURITY Content-Security-Policy is missing.
HEADER

(Missing)

HTTPS HTTPS isnot enabled
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CONTENT

CONTENT OVERVIEW
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CONTENT METRICS

RATIO TEXT/CODE

4.96 of textin the page

QUANTITY OF KEYWORDS

219 keywords

KEYWORD REPETITION

153 219 keywords
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CONTENT PERFORMANCE

RATIO TEXT/CODE Text/Code ratio istoo low.
4.96 % of your page content is text type.

SEMANTIC

TITLES H1 Title is missing or empty.
There are too many H2 titlesin the page.
H3 Title is missing.
Hx titles are not optimized.

H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6
0 8 0 0 0 0

TYPE CONTENT

h2 Formulaire de recherche
h2 Recherche & Documentation
h2 Derniers arrétés

h2 Marchés publics

h2 Kiosque

h2 Infos concours et scolarité
h2 Offres d'emploi

h2 Logements

as these are essential for an
efficient SEO strategy. Use these tags to integrate your strategic keywords.

MICRODATA Microdatais not used.
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KEYWORDS

KEYWORDS DENSITY

Keywords used in Page Title appear in most used keywordsin body.
3 of 3 title keywords appear in main keywords of your page

The title tag must contain the main keywords used in the redaction of your page. The theme of
the page in question must be clearly described.

If not, either your title is not representative of your page or keywords of your page are not
properly optimized.

Avoid default titles such as "no title", "new document", "homepage"... As well as generic titles
that don't showcase your keywords such as "Welcome to my website!"

The page doesn't have enough keywords.
219 exploitable keywords and 219 single keywords.
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Expressions of 1 keyword

N

O 0 N OO U~ W N

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39

41

42
43

45

47

49

KEYWORD

enm a*®

aux a**
concours a**h2x!
magistrats a*
école titlex'ax!
formation a**
marchés h2!
publics ax'h2!
recherche h2x%ax!
promotions
complémentaire a*
magistrature titleX'
formations a*?
nationale title*!
arrété ax?

plus a*

savoir a?
actualités ax?
aucun
nomination a*
étrangers a*?
tous a*?
contact a*?

jury a2
professionnels a*'
arrétés h2x1ax!
titre a*
étudiants a*'
ligne a*!
logements h2x!
plateforme a*'
infos h2x1ax!
scolarité h2x'aX!
présentation a*
offres axth2x!
orales a*?
épreuves a?
inscription
proposées

pres

accueillies
compter

reconversion

intranet ax!
formulaire h2¥'
administration a*!
décembre

regards a*'
juger-créer aX'

cour aX!

OCCURRENCES

NN N NN NN NN NNNNDNDNNDNNNNDNDNWWWWW W W w>»HNMO o oo

DENSITY
4.58%
3.92%
3.92%
3.92%
2.61%
2.61%
1.96%
1.96%
1.96%
1.96%
1.96%
1.96%
1.96%
1.96%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
1.31%
0.65%
0.65%
0.65%
0.65%
0.65%
0.65%

0.65%
0.65%
0.65%
0.65%
0.65%
0.65%
0.65%

DENSITY WEIGHTED
2.03%
1.71%
3.53%
1.82%
5.03%
1.28%
2.36%
2.46%
4.18%
0.64%
0.96%
4.71%
0.86%
4.71%
0.64%
0.64%
0.64%
0.64%
0.43%
0.64%
0.64%
0.64%
0.64%
0.64%
0.54%
2.25%
0.64%
0.54%
0.54%
2.14%
0.54%
2.25%
2.25%
0.64%
2.25%
0.64%
0.64%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%

0.32%
1.93%
0.32%
0.21%
0.32%
0.32%
0.32%
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Expressions of 2 keywords

N KEYWORD OCCURRENCES DENSITY DENSITY WEIGHTED
1 | enm a® 5 2.26% 1.36%
2 del a? 5 2.26% 1.26%
3 11 2018 4 1.81% 0.84%
4 Ecole nationale title' 3 1.36% 4.62%
5 complémentaire 2018 a* 3 1.36% 0.94%
6 nationale de titleX' 3 1.36% 4.62%
7 10 2018 3 1.36% 0.63%
8 concours complémentaire a3 3 1.36% 0.94%
9 de |a titleX! 3 1.36% 4.62%
10 la magistrature titleX' 3 1.36% 4.62%
Expressions of 3 keywords
N  KEYWORD OCCURRENCES DENSITY DENSITY WEIGHTED
1 Ecole nationale de titleX' 3 1.68% 6.73%
2 de la magistrature titleX' 3 1.68% 6.73%
3 concours complémentaire 2018 a3 3 1.68% 1.38%
4 nationale de la titleX' 3 1.68% 6.73%
5 del enm ax! 3 1.68% 1.07%
6 en savoir plus a*? 2 1.12% 0.92%
7 infos concours et h2x'aX! 2 1.12% 3.21%
8 concours et scolarité h2x'ax' 2 1.12% 3.21%
9 de page d 1 0.56% 0.31%
10 contenu de page 1 0.56% 0.31%

The keyword density refers to the number of times a same word appears on a web page. The
keyword density value takes into account the context and semantics related to keywords
(text in bold, h1, links...).

Ensure that you do not over-optimize your keywords and to not repeat them too many times.
High quality texts are better: Think visitors and not only search engines.
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ACCESSIBILITY

ACCESSIBILITY OVERVIEW

IPHONE 7 IPHONE 7 PLUS

Autres sites de [IENM v Autres sites de [ENM__v

Menu ... B

UTILISATION DES COOKIES

En poursuivant votre navigation sans modifier vos UTILISATION DES COOKIES

paramétres, vous acceptez I'utilisation des cookies ou En poursulvant votre navigation sans modifier vos paramétres, vous

technologies similaires pour disposer de services et d'offres acceptez l'utilisation des cookies ou technologies similaires pour

adaptés a vos centres d'intéréts ainsi que pour la sécurisation disposer de services et d'offres adaptés a vos centres d'intéréts

des transactions sur notre site. En savoir plus

ainsi que pour la sécurisation des transactions sur notre site.

En savoir plus
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ACCESSIBILITY

URL REWRITING

DOMAIN LENGTH

URLs are clean.

The domain name length is good.

enm.justice.fr

14 characters.

USABILITY

NOSCRIPT TAG

BGSOUND

INPUT LABEL

NoScript tag is missing.

Thereisno Bgsound tagin the page.

Each form input has avalid label defined.

INPUT ID INPUT LABEL

edit-search-block-form--2 Rechercher
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FAVICON A shortcuticon has been defined.

INTERNATIONALIZATION

LANGUAGE Content language is defined.

Lang attribute of the HTML document: fr
Lang attribute of the HTTP header : fr

OPEN GRAPH Open Graph isnot used.

Ecole nationale de 1a magistrature

TWITTER CARD The twitter card is not defined.
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MOBILE COMPATIBILITY

RESPONSIVE Meta Viewport has been found in the page.
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